STUDENT ENROLLMENT FEES 2023—2024

(Fees due at time of enrollment - Make checks payable to Inman Elementary School or IES)

STUDENT #1		GRADE	ŕ
STUDENT #2			
STUDENT #3			
Enrollmen	t Fees		
	Consumables Fee*	\$ 50.00 x #	\$
*All patrons w	ill pay this fee regardless of free/reduced status.		
K - 6th Text	oooks & Consumables Fee**	\$ 30.00 x #	\$
	r for free lunch status, the enrollment fees listed <u>abo</u> www.2023 – 2024 Free Lunch Form AND Free Textboo		
Other Enro	ollment Fees		
	nust pay the following fees regardless of free/re		
	Student Activity Fee	\$ 1.00 x #	\$
	s K – 6 th Grade IES/FAB Family Shirt		
	t participate in this program. ALL K – 6 th Grade stud Student Planner & Recorder Fee		
	Student Planner Fee	\$ 10.00 X #	\$ \$
6 th Grade		\$ 5.00 x #	\$ \$
Student 3: Yo	outh Sizes: XS, S, M, L Adult Sizes: AS, AM, A	L, AXL, AXXL otal Enrollment Fe	10c \$
Lunch/Broal	rfast/Milk Fees	otai Enrollment Fe	: <u>es</u>
When a lunch payment has l breakfast, lund	balance reaches -\$15.00 no more charges to a child been received. Your child will need to bring a sack luch, seconds and milk. Charges for seconds: your child econds (fruit & vegetable seconds are free).	unch at that point. This ir	ncludes charges for
Seconds on I Breakfast: \$2	h: \$3.20 daily, \$64.00 month / Reduced: \$0.40 c Lunch, regardless of Free/Reduced status: \$1.2 .15 daily, \$43.00 month / Reduced: \$0.30 daily, Milk or Extra Milk: \$0.40 each	25 per occurrence	\$
	reschool Milk for 132 days @ \$.25 carton = \$3	33.00	\$
	·	Lunch/Milk To	otal \$
Athletic Pas	ses for IJHS/IHS		
Family Pass:	Allows your family to attend all home (non-tour	nament) games \$	95 \$
2 Person Pas	ss: Allows 2 people to attend all home (non-tour	nament) games \$	55 \$
		Other Fee To	<u>otal</u> \$
		GRAND TOT	<u>AL</u> \$
	from <u>LAST SCHOOL YEAR</u> will be available for order s ordered during enrollment & have not been available to o		-

Office Use Only: Check #____ Cash ____

after school starts this coming school year. Yearbooks for 2023/2024 will be available for order NEXT Fall 2024.